Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for April 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:15 Craggaknock 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 438.85
Doncaster

Single 30th 16:25 Cap D'Aubois 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 443.85
Punchestown

Single 30th 16:00 Pure Diamond 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 448.85
Goodwood

Single 30th 14:25 Uttoxeter[Zamdy Man 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 453.85

Single 29th 17:25 Fontwell |Quadriller 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 438.85

Single 29th 16:40 Luis Vaz De 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 423.85
Musselburgh |Torres

Single 29th 14:30 Scuzeme 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 428.85
Musselburgh

Single 29th 14:15 Jersey Jewel 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 433.85
Chepstow

Single 28th 16:45 Redcar |Layla's Hero 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 438.85

Single 28th 14:50 Lingfield |Big Mclntosh 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 443.85
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:50 Lingfield |Invigorate 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 443.85
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:15 Brighton [Auntie Barber 3.50 5.00 Win 1 6.25 448.85

Single 27th 18:00 Galvanize 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 442.6
Pontefract

Single 27th 17:30 Djakadam 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 447.6
Punchestown

Single 27th 17:05 Brighton |Aleko 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 452.6

Single 27th 16:35 Brighton |Elemento 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 457.6

Single 27th 14:45 Ascot  [Summer Icon 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 457.6

Single 26th 19:40 Hakam 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 462.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:50 Lingfield |Easy Tiger 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 456.35
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:40 Brighton |Swiss Cross 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 461.35

Single 26th 16:20 Don't Touch It 41.00 5.00 Win 1 200.00 466.35
Punchestown

Single 26th 15:20 Bath Iftiraaq 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 266.35

Single 25th 17:20 Playful 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 228.85
Wolverhampto (Trickster
n (A.W)

Single 25th 14:40 Final 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 233.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:10 Vaux 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 238.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:10 Gowran |Mint Chai 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 243.85
Park

Single 23rd 17:30 Ripon Early Bird 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 183.85

Single 23rd 16:55 Ripon  [Under Attack 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 188.85

Single 23rd 16:25 Ripon Notarised 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 193.85

Single 23rd 15:35 Sandown|Sire De Grugy 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 198.85

Single 23rd 14:55 Sandown|Ballycasey 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 203.85

Single 22nd 19:20 Topthorn 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 208.85
Plumpton

Single 22nd 17:20 Ballycoe 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 213.85
Plumpton

Single 22nd 15:40 Perth The Cobbler 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.95

Swayne
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:30 Perth Parsnip Pete 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 211.95
Single 22nd 13:50 Sandown|My Dream Boat| 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 211.95
Single 21st 17:20 Market |Faerie Reel 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 141.95
Rasen
Single 21st 16:45 Market |Querry Horse 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 146.95
Rasen
Single 21st 15:50 Beverley |The Major 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.7
Single 21st 15:00 Perth Sharpasaknife 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.7
Single 21st 14:50 Beverley |London 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 150.7
Protocol
Single 20th 17:15 Lingfield |Phantom 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 155.7
(A.W) Flipper
Single 20th 16:15 Epsom |Finelcity 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 155.7
Single 20th 15:15 Perth Nambour 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.7
Single 20th 13:50 Catterick |Lady Wootton 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115.7
Single 19th 19:50 Brighton |Hipz 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120.7
Single 19th 17:05 Red Tornado 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 125.7
Sedgefield
Single 19th 16:50 Brighton |Spin Top 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 118.8
Single 19th 15:50 Kelvin Hall 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 123.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 14:40 Ludlow |Laser Hawk 4.33 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 101.3
Single 18th 19:20 Windsor |Argyle 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.3
Single 18th 18:50 Windsor |Allnecessaryfor 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.3
ce
Single 18th 14:20 Newton |Paddy The 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 116.3
Abbot Stout
Single 17th 15:10 Two Smokin 2.00 5.00 Win 1 2.50 121.3
\Wetherby Barrels
Single 17th 14:35 Free World 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.8
\Wetherby
Single 16th 16:05 Thirsk  |Ravenhoe 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.8
Single 16th 15:50 Power Game 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 128.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:35 Ayr Upsilon Bleu 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.8
Single 16th 15:15 Palawan 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 138.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:10 Dartmouth 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 138.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:20 Bath Dizzey Heights 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.8
Single 15th 17:10 Bollin Line 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 128.8
Southwell
Single 15th 17:00 Fontwell |Mr Bachster 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 133.8
Single 15th 16:15 Ayr Special Catch 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 138.8
Single 15th 15:45 Ayr Fago 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 98.8
Single 14th 19:40 Semra 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:10 Le Tissier 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 108.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:10 Limerick |Ibetellingyouali 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.8
e
Single 14th 16:00 Limerick |Courtly 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.8
Conduct
Single 14th 15:25 Limerick |Court 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.8
Challenge
Single 13th 16:55 Beverley |Jintshi 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 128.8
Single 13th 15:55 Adventurous 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.8
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:45 Beverley |Galesburg 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 138.8
Single 12th 16:55 Tatting 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 98.8
Southwell

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 16:20 Moonlight 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.8
Southwell VVenture
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:55 Mustajeer 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.8
Newmarket

Single 11th 17:00 Redcar |Ramblow 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.8

Single 11th 15:00 Redcar |Albert Boy 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 118.8

Single 11th 14:40 Kelso Kai Broon 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.4

Single 11th 14:20 Windsor |Justice Angel 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 114.4

Single 11th 14:00 Redcar |Merry Banter 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 119.4

Single 10th 17:25 Aussie 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 124.4
Leopardstown |Valentine

Single 10th 17:05 Tramore |Jetstream Joe 8.50 5.00 Not Available - 129.4

Single 10th 15:30 Tramore |Federici 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 129.4

Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Air Glider 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.4

Single 10th 14:40 Johannes 2.38 5.00 Non-runner - 134.4
Leopardstown |Vermeer

Single 9th 20:20 Kingthistle 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 19:50 Librisa Breeze 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 139.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 16:30 Samedi Soir 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.4
Sedgefield

Single 9th 15:20 Raise A Spark 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 124.4
Sedgefield

Single 9th 14:55 Gowran |Newsman 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 124.4
Park

Single 9th 14:05 Notonebuttwo 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 129.4
Sedgefield

Single 8th 20:20 Moueenn 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 134.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 16:50 Leicester|Gannicus 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 139.4

Single 8th 13:55 Leicester|Kylla Instinct 6.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 144.4

Single 7th 20:20 Lady Lloyd 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 124.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:15 Kemsing 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 129.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:55 Taunton |Sew On Target 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 89.4

Single 7th 15:35 Down Time 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:25 Aintree  |Camping 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 994

Ground

Single 6th 19:45 Kempton |Street Duel 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.4
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Suqoor 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 109.4
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Cosmic Halo 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.4
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:40 Lingfield |Rialto Magic 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.4
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:00 Catterick |Sadie Babes 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.4

Single 5th 18:00 Missyspet 2.25 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 84.4
Fairyhouse

Single 5th 17:00 Fine Article 2.10 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 89.4
Fairyhouse

Single 5th 15:00 Newton |Millicent Silver 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 94.4
Abbot

Single 4th 16:20 Lingfield |Glastonberry 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.4
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Hiorne Tower 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.4
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:10 Casino Markets| 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.4

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Tessellate 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.4
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:30 Carlisle |Ghost Of A 10.00 5.00 Win 1 33.75 99.4
Smile
Single 3rd 15:45 Ascot Orbasa 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.65
Single 3rd 14:05 Curragh |Callender 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.65
Single 2nd 17:30 Uttoxeter|Calling Des 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.65
Blins
Single 2nd 17:15 Navan |Altiepix 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 80.65
Single 2nd 17:10 Kelso Cave Hunter 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.65
Single 2nd 15:25 Kelso Savello 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 90.65
Single 2nd 13:45 Kelso Gold Opera 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 70.65
Single 1st 19:15 King Of Spin 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:45 Newbury |Glint Of Steel 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 80.65
Single 1st 16:10 Newbury |[Montbazon 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.5
Single 1st 14:40 Double 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 77.5
\Wetherby Whammy
Single 1st 14:25 Newbury |Bob Tucker 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 55

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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